EMC1200R Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A1.2
EMC1200R Series
12-Bay Media Converter System
Overview
The EMC1200R is a 12-Bay chassis system specifically designed to house and power selected EtherWAN Media Converters and
Ethernet Extenders in a 19” rack enclosure.
The dynamic selections of EtherWAN’s media converter and Ethernet extender family provide flexible system combinations. Each

EMC1200R Series www.EtherWAN.com3
rev. A1.2
Ordering Information
Model
EMC1200RC 12-Bay EL100C Media Converter System
EMC1200RT 12-Bay EL100T Media Converter System
EMC1200RL 12-Bay EL100L Media Converter System
EMC1210RC 12-Bay EL110C Media Converter System
EMC1210RT 12-Bay EL110T Media Converter System
EMC1210RL 12-Bay EL110L Media Converter System
EMC1220RCC-15 12-Bay EM120MCC-15 Media Converter System
EMC1220RTC-15 12-Bay EM120MTC-15 Media Converter System
EMC1220RLC-15 12-Bay EM120MLC-15 Media Converter System
Notes:
* ST fiber also available in Single Mode, 20Km
* SC fiber also available in Single Mode, 20/40/60/100/120Km
* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 20/40Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km
* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the latest SFP module datasheet.
Dimensions
Back
Top Side
Front
440mm (17.32”)
45mm
(1.77”)
EMC1200R Series www.EtherWAN.com4
rev. A1.2
Ordering Information - continued
Model
EMC1200RGS 12-Bay Gigabit SFP Media Converter System
EMC1230RTSC 12-Bay EL2211-31 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-10 12-Bay EL2211-A1 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-20 12-Bay EL2211-B1 Media Converter System
EMC1200RTSC 12-Bay EM1000TSC Media Converter System
EMC1200RTLC-10 12-Bay EM1000TLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RTLC-20 12-Bay EM1000TLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1210RTSC 12-Bay EM1100TSC Media Converter System
EMC1210RTLC-10 12-Bay EM1100TLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1210RTLC-20 12-Bay EM1100TLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1200RSLC-10 12-Bay EM1000SLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RSLC-20 12-Bay EM1000SLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1200RLLC-10 12-Bay EM1000LLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RLLC-20 12-Bay EM1000LLC-20 Media Converter System
Note:
* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 10/20Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km
* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the lastest SFP modules datasheet.